



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS
Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

P.O. No. **058929**

Page 1 of 2

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

PURCHASE ORDER

TO: **HUWAN CONSUMER GOODS TRADING**
Blk 4 Lot 17 Job St., Juana 6, Brgy. San Francisco,
Biñan, Laguna

DATE: December 27, 2023

PD NO.:
SHB230816-KBDA242(SHB4)

DELIVERY PERIOD: Please see below *

TERMS: WITHIN 30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE GOODS AND DOCUMENTS TO SUPPORT PAYMENT (ANNEX "A").

DELIVERY POINT: MRMD, BULI, MUNTINLUPA CITY c/o PROPERTY CUSTODIAN

REQUISITIONER: MSD c/o L. B. CARREON

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CUTTING DISC AND 11 OTHERS					
HO-MRM23-006 4301002 MANUFACTURING SERVICES DIVISION					
1	4	GRINDING DISC, FLAP SANDING DISC, SIZE: 4" X 5/8" ARBOR HOLE DIAMETER, ALUMINUM OXIDE, GRIT 80 & 120, TWO (2) PIECES PER SET, BRAND: LOTUS	250.00 SET	140.00	35,000.00
2	5	GRINDING DISC, FLAP DISC SIZE: 4" X 5/8" ARBOR HOLE, ZIRCONIA OXIDE, GRIT 80, FOR STAINLESS STEEL USE, BRAND: MEISON'S	200.00 PC	72.50	14,500.00
3	6	GRINDING DISC, FLAP DISC, SIZE: 4" X 5/8" ARBOR HOLE, ZIRCONIA OXIDE, GRIT 120, FOR STAINLESS STEEL USE, BRAND: MEISON'S	200.00 PC	72.50	14,500.00
4	9	ELECTRODES, WELDING SF111 SIZE: 2.4MMØ (J.B'Ø). FOR ALL STEEL ELECTRODES, TENSILE STRENGTH - 128,000PSI, BRAND: FUZZION SF111 (ALREADY SUBMITTED SAMPLE FOR TESTING WELDABILITY OF DISSIMILAR METAL)	6.00 KG	14,833.00	88,998.00
Subtotal..... ₱					152,998.00
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD (PAGE 2)					233,140.00
TOTAL AMOUNT (VAT INCLUDED) ₱					386,138.00
PESOS : THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT ONLY					

The following documents shall constitute as integral part of this transaction, to wit:

- Bid proposal/Quotation dated December 18, 2023
- PR No. HO-MRM23-006 dated March 14, 2023 (NON-OMA)
- Terms of Reference

Notes:

* a) Delivery period must not be later than December 29, 2023

b) With three (3) months warranty

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF: →

<p>CC GL OE WO JO</p> <p>4301002 156 076 P 386,138.00</p> <p>FUNDS AVAILABLE</p> <p><i>[Signature]</i> 12/28/23</p>	<p>Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad</p> <p>BY: <i>[Signature]</i> RENE B. BARRUELA VICE PRESIDENT, SMALL POWER UTILITIES GROUP</p> <p><i>[Signature]</i> AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE</p>	<p>Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. by signing below:</p> <p>CONFORME: <i>[Signature]</i> POSITION: <u>MANAGER</u></p> <p>DATE: <u>01/04/2024</u></p>
---	--	--

NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION
G/F Building 1
BIR Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman
1100 Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 8921-6048 / 8921-2468
Email: msspd@napocor.gov.ph

TEL. NOS.
8921-3541 to 80
8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS
Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No.

Page 2 of 2

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing and correspondence.

TO: **HUWAN CONSUMER GOODS TRADING**
Bik 4 Lot 17 Job St., Juana 6, Brgy. San Francisco,
Biñan, Laguna

DATE:
December 27, 2023

PD NO.:
SHB230816-KBDA242/SHB4

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CUTTING DISC AND 11 OTHERS					
	HO-MRM23-004	4301002 MANUFACTURING SERVICES DIVISION			
5	10	ELECTRODES, WELDING ELECTRODE, E4043 SIZE: 2.4 DIA, BRAND: FUZZION AF 411 (ALREADY SUBMITTED A SAMPLE FOR TESTING WELDABILITY)	1 KG	14,500.00	14,500.00
6	11	GLOVES, WORKING GLOVES, THREE LAYER CONSTRUCTION, ADDED CUT, SPLINTER & BURN RESISTANCE, LATEX COATING WITH CRINKLED FINISH AND EXTRA LONG CUFF (ALREADY SUBMITTED A SAMPLE FOR TESTING DURABILITY)	200 PAIR	294.00	58,800.00
7	13	WELDING GLOVES, TOP GRAIN, PIGSKIN OIL AND WATER RESISTANCE, 4" CUFF, STRAIGHT THUMB, LOCK STITCHED WITH KEVLAR THREAD, CUFF MUST BE COWSKIN, SIZE: LARGE, BRAND: LOTUS (ALREADY SUBMITTED A SAMPLE FOR TESTING DURABILITY)	40 PAIR	1,497.00	59,880.00
8	16	SHEET, STAINLESS STEEL STRIP, SIZE: 0.1 MM X 100 MM WIDTH X 1000 MM LENGTH	5 ROLL	2,777.00	13,885.00
9	17	SHEET, STAINLESS STEEL STRIP, SIZE: 0.2 MM X 100 MM WIDTH X 1000 MM LENGTH	5 ROLL	3,119.00	15,595.00
10	18	SHEET, STAINLESS STEEL STRIP, SIZE: 0.3 MM X 100 MM WIDTH X 1000 MM LENGTH	5 ROLL	3,319.00	16,595.00
11	19	GAS, ARGON, PURE, REFILL, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 1800 PSI, 5.38M3 IN STANDARD CYLINDER	5 CYL	4,377.00	21,885.00
12	20	GAS, ARGON, PURE, WITH CYLINDER TANK, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 1800 PSI, 5.38M3 IN STANDARD CYLINDER, SUPPLIER SHALL SUBMIT MATERIAL SAFETY & DATA SHEET (MSDS)	2 CYL	16,000.00	32,000.00
Subtotal.....					233,140.00

"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)"

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F Building 1
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-8048
921-09-006.F03
921-2268
Rev. No. 0

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477 / 52
NPC-009.F30
Rev. No.1